NORTHVILLE
REGIONAL PSYCHIATRIC HOSPITAL.  Read the full decision
on FindLaw.... v. NORTHVILLE REGIONAL PSYCHIATRIC
HOSPITAL...

IV.  This plaintiff grieved everything that had no
impediments, See Responsive Pleading, along with
evidence submitted of (462) four-hundred sixty two
pages.

V.  Upon the plaintiffs release he has had surgeries
that the Defendant(s) should have done.
The Plaintiff’s issues are fully exhausted and are ripe
for this court of the Sixth Circuit for review.  The 

Plaintiff’s U.S.C.A. CONST. AMEND.8 and 14th